

Sessions Case No. 157/16

Present:- J. Chandra,
Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

Order No. 50 dated 11.05.22.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-9 & 10 and production of accused Som Murmu.

Accused persons is produced from JC. Ld. PP in-charge files hajira. Two witnesses CSW-9 & 10 are present before the court.

PO is transferred. Case is adjourned today.

To 15.07.22 for evidence of CSW-9 & 10.

D/C,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman

Addl. Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman.