

Sessions Case 157 Of 16
Present :Sri Tapas Kumar Roy
Ld.Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 58 dt: 10-02-23

Today is fixed for production of accd.person from J/C and F.D.T.
Accd.person Som Murmu is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till next date.
Ld.P.P.-in Charge takes no steps.
P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.
To 02-03-23 for production of accd.person from J/C and F.D.T.

D/C by me
Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Addl.SessionsJudge,4th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman.