

Sessions Case No. 157/2016 (ST-03(04)/2018)
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Additional District & Sess Judge 4 th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 74 dt: 20-03-24

Today the case is fixed for evidence of CSW-7 & 9 and production of the accused person.

The sole accused Som Murmu is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till date.

CSW-7 C-2864 Madhu Sudan Ghosh & CSW-9 Sunil Murmu is present before court.

No steps is taken by the accd persons as per resolution of Local Bar
due to sad demise of Ld. Lawyer.

Regular P.O.is on leave. Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 21.03.2024 for evidence of CSW-10 & 11.

Alamat if any to be produce

Accused shall remain as before.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman