

**Sessions Case No. 157/2016**

**Order No. 75 dated 21.03.24.**

Today is fixed evidence of Csw-10,11 and production of the accused.

Accused is produced from JC and remanded to JC till next date.

CSW no. 9 & 10 are examined as PW-6 & 7 respectively, cross examined and discharged.

No further witness present.

Fix **16.05.2024** for evidence of CSW nos. 6 & 7,

**17.05.2024** for evidence of CSW no. 11.

Inform O/C, Ausgram PS about the schedule of the evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman.  
(JO Code WB 00850).

