

Sessions Case No. 157/2016 (ST-03(04)/2018)  
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.  
Additional District & Sess Judge 4 th Court-in-charge.  
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 77 dt: 17-05-24

Today the case is fixed for evidence of CSW- 11 and production of the accused person.

The sole accused Som Murmu is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till date.

No witness is present today.

Ld. P.P. In-charge files hazira.

Ld. Advocate of the accd person is present.

Ld. P.P. in charge prays for fixing a schedule of date for evidence of the prosecution witnesses.  
Let a schedule be fixed as follows.

To 21.06.2024 for evidence of CSW- 6,7& 11

Alamat if any to be produce

Accused shall remain as before.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch  
Purba Bardhaman

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch  
Purba Bardhaman